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Women / 3 / L3 s4 g1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Alexander524
Premier - FL

9.200 9.150 9.5509.100 37.000
2T 3T 1 2 1 

1 

Natasha Bardekoff529
Premier - FL

9.200 9.450 9.6008.300 36.550
2T 1 11 1 2 

2 

Sydney Nelson579
Premier - FL

9.100 9.350 9.1508.650 36.250
4T 2 4 4 3 

3 

Demetra Servos230
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.750 9.4009.000 36.150
6T 8 2 3 4 

4 

Olivia Campbell204
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 8.400 8.9008.950 35.550
1 10 3 5 5 

5 

Emery Neyer226
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.150 8.6008.200 35.050
4T 3T 12 8T 6 

6 

Makayla Martin222
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.700 8.6008.500 34.800
6T 9 5T 8T 7 

7 

Aliyah Sweat238
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 8.850 8.7008.500 34.750
10T 7 5T 7 8 

8 

Chloe DeWeese170
Balcony

8.500 8.900 8.7508.400 34.550
12 6 8T 6 9 

9 

Giulianna Spence237
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 9.100 7.3008.400 33.500
10T 5 8T 12 10 

10 

Layla Lopez341
Golden City

8.900 8.050 8.0008.500 33.450
8T 11 5T 11 11 

11 

Finleigh Henry-DeBell219
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 7.500 8.5008.350 33.250
8T 12 10 10 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s4 g2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kinsie Reith465
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.600 9.7009.850 38.650
1T 3 1 1 1 

1 

Anna Ryder471
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.650 9.6009.600 38.250
3 2 3 2T 2 

2 

Charlie Ellison279
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 9.700 9.6009.500 37.800
8T 1 4 2T 3 

3 

Taylor Ingallinera432
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.200 9.2509.800 37.750
1T 5 2 4 4 

4 

Adaleigh Robertson189
Balcony

9.100 9.250 9.2008.850 36.400
5T 4 7 5 5 

5 

Era Gibbons421
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.100 8.8508.800 36.050
4 7T 8T 7 6 

6 

Navi Lowe221
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 8.550 9.0508.550 35.250
5T 9T 10 6 7 

7 

Skylar Simpson194
Balcony

8.800 9.100 8.5008.500 34.900
10 7T 11T 9 8 

8 

Aubrey McBane824
Golden City

9.000 8.550 8.4008.500 34.450
8T 9T 11T 10 9 

9 

Giselle Widener849
North Port 

8.600 7.500 8.8008.800 33.700
12 11 8T 8 10 

10 

Kylie Smalley233
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.150 0.0008.900 27.150
5T 6 6 11T 11 

11 

Lillian Snippe671
Lakewood Ranch

8.700 0.000 0.0009.150 17.850
11 12 5 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s4 g3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Huston431
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.600 9.4509.800 38.350
2 2T 1 3T 1 

1 

Zarah Claxton537
Premier - FL

9.350 9.600 9.6509.450 38.050
5 2T 3 1 2 

2 

Juliana Weiser493
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.750 9.3509.400 37.950
3T 1 4T 5 3 

3 

Kinsley Egbert544
Premier - FL

9.450 9.150 9.1009.500 37.200
3T 5T 2 7 4 

4 

Nicole Panepinto585
Premier - FL

9.300 9.250 9.5008.950 37.000
6T 4 10 2 5 

5 

Gia Hafner213
LaFleur's Largo

9.600 9.150 9.2009.000 36.950
1 5T 8T 6 6 

6 

Fiona Murray286
Stars Gymnastics

9.300 8.600 9.0009.300 36.200
6T 9T 6 8T 7 

7 

Teagan Goode282
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 9.000 9.0009.100 36.000
9 7 7 8T 8 

8 

Lily Kieffer220
LaFleur's Largo

8.300 8.600 9.4509.400 35.750
12 9T 4T 3T 9 

9 

Lillian Condra207
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 8.350 8.5509.000 35.000
8 11 8T 11 10 

10 

Amelia Tiffany371
Golden City

8.800 8.850 8.7008.600 34.950
10 8 11 10 11 

11 

Gyanna Van Dusen375
Golden City

8.700 7.600 8.5007.900 32.700
11 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s4 g4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Corice Hardesty424
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.750 9.4009.700 38.450
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Ava Newsom580
Premier - FL

9.300 8.900 9.4509.100 36.750
3T 4 3 1 2 

2 

Isabella Ngo227
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 9.400 8.9009.000 36.350
6 2 4T 3T 3 

3 

Arwen Bradley251
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 8.850 8.8009.200 35.950
5 5 2 7T 4 

4 

Lyla English-Wikoff209
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 8.750 8.9008.400 35.400
2 7 11 3T 5 

5 

Giuliana Hack212
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 9.200 8.7008.450 35.350
7T 3 9T 9T 6 

6 

Tanner Mills187
Balcony

8.900 8.450 8.9009.000 35.250
10 9 4T 3T 7 

7 

Abbie Young198
Balcony

9.000 8.800 8.2509.000 35.050
7T 6 4T 11 8 

8 

Ally Kline179
Balcony

8.600 8.500 8.8008.700 34.600
11T 8 7 7T 9 

9 

Taylor Cammack165
Balcony

9.300 7.650 8.8508.450 34.250
3T 12 9T 6 10 

10 

Keltie Shapiro520
Golden City

9.000 8.350 8.1008.500 33.950
7T 10 8 12 11 

11 

Leah Chifulini829
North Port 

8.600 8.050 8.7008.350 33.700
11T 11 12 9T 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s4 g5
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nia Petrova459
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.050 9.5509.800 37.800
1T 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Lauren Meighan571
Premier - FL

9.400 9.250 9.3509.150 37.150
1T 2T 3T 2 2 

2 

Addison Smalley232
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.550 9.1509.150 37.050
4 1 3T 4 3 

3 

Theodora Servos231
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.250 9.2509.100 36.900
3 2T 5 3 4 

4 

Alexis Fulgueira281
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 8.850 8.4009.300 35.550
6 6 2 10 5 

5 

Alexia Marano786
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.800 9.050 8.8008.650 35.300
8 4T 8T 6T 6 

6 

Adriana Sheridan842
North Port 

8.750 8.650 8.8008.700 34.900
9 7 6T 6T 7 

7 

Allison Weisler845
North Port 

9.100 8.200 8.8508.650 34.800
5 8 8T 5 8 

8 

Alyssa Clough504
Golden City

8.900 8.000 8.7008.700 34.300
7 9T 6T 9 9 

9 

Sarah Knipmeyer823
Golden City

8.500 7.750 8.7508.150 33.150
11 11 10 8 10 

10 

Claire McGonigal838
North Port 

8.700 8.000 7.7007.800 32.200
10 9T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 3 / L3 s4 g6
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Sherwin477
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.700 9.5509.800 38.350
4 1 1* 2* 1T

1T

Juliana Wolfe260
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 9.600 9.5509.800 38.350
2T 2 1* 2* 1T

1T

Brooke Wilkie614
Premier - FL

9.500 9.450 9.6009.600 38.150
1 3 3T 1 3 

3 

Madison Gendel419
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.300 9.2009.600 37.300
5T 5 3T 6 4 

4 

Jorja Monks285
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 9.100 9.5008.700 36.500
5T 8 10 4 5 

5 

Bella Dipesa171
Balcony

8.900 9.150 9.3008.900 36.250
10 7 7T 5 6 

6 

Saige Griffin253
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.000 8.9008.900 36.000
5T 10 7T 8T 7 

7 

Lola Harris425
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.250 8.1009.000 35.750
2T 6 6 11 8 

8 

Morgan Money575
Premier - FL

9.200 8.500 8.8008.900 35.400
5T 11 7T 10 9T

9T

Charlotte Ffrench280
Stars Gymnastics

8.800 9.050 9.0008.550 35.400
11 9 12 7 9T

9T

Ella Savchenko841
North Port 

8.700 8.300 8.9008.600 34.500
12 12 11 8T 11 

11 

Mackenzie Tucker240
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.350 0.0009.400 27.950
5T 4 5 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / L3 s4 g7
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Naomie La441
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.350 9.1009.600 37.600
1 3 1 4T 1 

1 

Sonya Pandya454
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.500 9.3009.100 37.200
4T 1 5T 2T 2T

2T

Sofia Gerhardt550
Premier - FL

9.350 9.100 9.4509.300 37.200
3 7T 3T 1 2T

2T

Lane Lucas255
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.400 9.3009.100 37.000
7 2 5T 2T 4 

4 

Layla Pickard228
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 9.200 9.0009.300 36.750
6 5T 3T 8 5 

5 

Peyton Hatmaker215
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 9.250 9.1008.350 36.100
2 4 9 4T 6 

6 

Chloe Armstrong200
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 8.300 8.7009.350 35.650
4T 12 2 11 7 

7 

Melia Gillie321
Golden City

9.100 8.850 9.1008.550 35.600
8T 10 8 4T 8 

8 

Anaya Colon169
Balcony

8.500 9.100 9.1008.825 35.525
11T 7T 7 4T 9 

9 

Sophia Meszaros572
Premier - FL

9.100 9.200 8.7508.200 35.250
8T 5T 10T 9T 10 

10 

Emma Trahan868
Balcony

8.700 9.050 8.7508.200 34.700
10 9 10T 9T 11 

11 

Paiton Owens355
Golden City

8.500 8.650 7.6007.800 32.550
11T 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 116.150 28.650 29.200 29.450 28.850
1T1 1 1

2 Premier - FL L 114.250 28.350 28.500 28.550 28.850
1T3 3 3

3 LaFleur's Largo L 113.950 28.400 28.550 28.600 28.400
32 2 2

4 Balcony L 109.400 27.400 27.500 26.900 27.600
44 4 4

5 Golden City L 105.850 27.100 26.350 25.850 26.550
55 5 5
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Stars Gymnastics S 111.550 27.500 27.850 28.100 28.100
11 1 1

2 North Port S 104.400 26.550 25.150 26.150 26.550
22 2 2
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